TRABUCO HILLS HIGH SCHOOL
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC PROGRAM

peliock 27501 Mustang Run 0401 7651954
Brad Polloc - o s (949) 768-193
Director of Instrumental Music MISSIOH Vle_]O, CA 92691 http://thhsmusic.com

Friday, March 11, 2022
2022 SVUSD Orchestra Festival
@ McKinney Theatre, Saddleback College
in Mission Viejo, California

ITINERARY
SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA & INTERMEDIATE ORCHESTRA

TIME EVENT

8:30 AM  Load Buses (2)
9:00 AM  Depart from Trabuco Hills High School
9:15 AM  Arrive at Saddleback College
9:30 AM  Watch Rancho Santa Margarita Intermediate School String Orchestra
10:00 AM  Symphony Orchestra Warm-Up
Intermediate Orchestra - Watch Los Alisos Intermediate School Chamber Orchestra
10:30 AM Trabuco Hills High School Symphony Orchestra Performance
Intermediate Orchestra - Watch Trabuco Hills High School Symphony Orchestra
11:00 AM  Symphony Orchestra - Pack-up Instruments
11:30 AM  Lunch (students on their own )
12:30 PM  Intermediate Orchestra Warm-Up
Symphony Orchestra - Watch Serrano Intermediate School Chamber Orchestra
1:00 PM  Trabuco Hills High School Intermediate Orchestra Performance
Symphony Orchestra - Watch Trabuco Hills High School Intermediate Orchestra
1:15PM  Pack-Up instruments & Load Buses
1:30 PM  Depart from Saddleback College
2:00 PM  Approximate Arrival at Trabuco Hills High School
2:30 PM  Unload and Approximate Dismissal

*** Please keep in mind, no schedule is sacred and always subject to change!!!

41
MuUsSTANGS

Last Updated on 3/9/2022 at 10:27 AM

Thundering Mustangs Marching Unit * Color Guard * Percussion Ensemble * Jazz Ensembles
Symphony Orchestra * Electric Strings * Wind Ensemble * Symphonic Band * Pep Band



DIRECTIONS FROM TRABUCO HILLS HIGH SCHOOL

27501 Mustang Run
Lake Forest

NE
RUM
[ERN

\
rampoline Park
NN

) 19 min

8 miles

Viejo

Las Flores

N |
Aliso Viejo Galivan

&) 20 min |
8.7 miles

——d

e
| bl "
I & 3

| -
S E e
ﬂ? venado Dr 5

Bel £ cd

] o 3

|| Camden Crowno R o

i

Valley Apartments

I

I 2 g rymet® e Ee
oot

Providence Mission @
Hospltalblicsichisieje Stacks Pancakefiouse

9
z 3 C
il n ]
'5@:%”/ gy & e,

Ce
Snfsr‘%

|
| The Shops at
||| Mission Viejo
Cheesecake Ea'ctoryQ

T
W]

U1 \dy\lwiHuwv

1V

I ,

Tea - Mission V\eme o
| Saddleback College ] i

I |

deped P ae/Ey "‘l
iso and Woo | ejo ey
inyons Wilderness Park @ | Saddleback College i
I:“l. il
Saddleback College

28000 Marguerite Parkway
Mission Viejo, California 92692

Distance: 8.0 miles Approximate Travel Time: 19 mins

Turn right on La Paz Road

Turn left on College Drive

Turn right on College Drive West
Turn left on Library Road

Last Updated on 2/22/2022 at9:51 AM

McKinney Theatre will be on your left-hand side

Take Mustang Run and turn right on Marguerite Parkway



TRABUCO HILLS HIGH SCHOOL
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC PROGRAM

Brad Pollock 21201 MUStang i (949) 768-1934
rad Polloc . o & =193
Mission Vle_]O, CA 92691 http://thhsmusic.com

Director of Instrumental Music

Friday, March 11, 2022
2022 SVUSD Orchestra Festival
@ McKinney Theatre, Saddleback College
in Mission Viejo, California

SCHOOL ENSEMBLE CONDUCTOR PERFORM
Laguna Hills High School Chamber Orchestra Denny Bui 9:00 AM

Rancho Santa Margarita Intermediate School String Orchestra Phil Felix 9:30 AM
Los Alisos Intermediate School Chamber Orchestra Christine Maneewongwathana 10:00 AM
Trabuco Hills High School Symphony Orchestra Brad Pollock 10:30 AM
Mission Viejo High School Symphony Orchestra Doug Meeuwsen 11:00 AM
LUNCH 11:30 AM

Serrano Intermediate School Chamber Orchestra Bryan Ngo 12:30 PM
Trabuco Hills High School Intermediate Orchestra Brad Pollock 1:00 PM

Brandon Miller 1:30 PM

El Toro High School Symphony Orchestra

Last Updated on 2/22/2022 at 9:40 AM

Thundering Mustangs Marching Unit * Color Guard * Percussion Ensemble * Jazz Ensembles
Symphony Orchestra * Electric Strings * Wind Ensemble * Symphonic Band * Pep Band



	Printable_Itinerary
	Printable_Directions
	Printable_Lineup

